



Ajay

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION / O.O.C.J.

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 06, 2026

P.C.:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to future dates as follows:-

Serial Nos.	Adjourned date
24, 33, 35 to 38, 41, 49 to 51, 54, 56, 57, 60, 62 to 65, 67, 71, 72, 74 to 77, 79, 80, 81, 84, 85 and 87 to 96	20 th February 2026
99 to 104, 106 to 120, 123 to 125, 127 to 132, 134 to 151, 153 to 167 and 169 to 174	27 th February 2026

2. In the meanwhile, ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Ajay

AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Digitally signed
by AJAY
TRAMBAK
UGALMUGALE
Date: 2026.02.06
17:15:45 +0530